



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

950 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 381 OF 2025

**VANITA SATISH SANAP
VERSUS
SATISH MADHUKAR SANAP**

....

Mr. D. R. Jethliya, Advocate for the Applicant
Mr. Lalit M. Badgujar h/f Mr. N. N. Desale, Advocate for the
Respondent

....

CORAM : Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.

DATE : March 12, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Await mediation report.
2. Stand over to 09.04.3036. Interim relief, if any,
granted earlier to continue till then.

[Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.]

SMS